Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Re;r t& @ Eiﬂ M E
Commonwealth Municipal Form -
£ Massachusetts
Office of Campaign and Peolitical Finance 15 OCT 2 ? 200@
STV e T
File with: ... NORTHAMG 25020060

City or Town Clerk or Election Commission

Reporting Period - Beginning: 8/29/2009 Ending: 10/16/2009 |

Type of report: Pre-alection

t DAVID NARKEWICZ THE NARKEWICZ CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
& Full Name of Candidate Conpmittee Name
; CITY COUNCILLOR AT LARGE DANIEL POLACHEK
1 Office Sought/ District Name of Committee Treasurer
31 80. PARK TERRACE 335 SOUTH ST P O BOX 234
NORTHAMPTON, MA 019060 NORTHAMPTON, MA 01061
Residential Address Committee Address

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION

Ending Balance from previous report: $1,150.00
Total receipts this period: $510,795,00
Subtotal: $11,945.00 ;
Total expenditures this perioed: $4,616.20 i
Ending Balance: $7,328.80 }

! Total in-kind contributions this period: 50.00 |
Total outstanding liabilities: $3,000.00 :
Name of bank(s) used: FLORENCE SAVINGS BANK

Affidavit of Committes Treasurexr:

I certify that I have examined this report, including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and
pelief, a true and camplete statement of all campaign finance activity including all contributions, loans, receipts,
expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign
finance activity of all persons acting under the auvthority or on behalf of this committee in accerdance with the
requirements ¢f M.G.L. ¢. 55,

Signed under tha penalties of perijury:

JM W ﬂ""/“"’"{"ﬂ’ /0/24/2-0‘09

Date

_Treasurer's signature (in ink)

i Affidavit of Candidate (check 1 kox only)
‘ Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committes
E I certify that I have examined this report, and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a
i true and complete statement of all cempaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on kehalf of
this committee in accordance with the reguirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, incurred
any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting pericd.

[] candidate without Committee OR candidate with independent activity filing separate report.
I certify that I have examined this report and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief,
a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures,
disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign
: finance activity of all persons acting vunder the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the :
¢ requirements of M.G.L., c. 55,

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

TN 0zt ]0q




Schedule A: Receipts

{.6.L. ¢, 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabatical order, for all receipts
svar 850 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only
itemize those receipts over $50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all pexsons

who contribute §200 or more in a calendar yearx.

Date Name and Residential Address Anount Qccupation and Employer

9/11/2008 Alfange Jr, Dean 5120.00
5 Montague Rd
Leverett, MA 01054

9/21/2009 Blumenthal, Barbara $125.00
39 Chapel St
Northampton, MA 01060

9/21/2009 Blumenthal, Joseph $125.00 Retailer
39 Chapel Streaet Self Employed
Northampton, MA 01060

9/29/2009 Charren & Diehl, Deborah & Timothy 560.00
155 South Street
Northampton, MA 01060

9/16/2009 Constantine, Ruth $100.00
111 Wwhittier Street
Florence, MA 01062

10/13/2009 Crystal, Andrew J $100.00
51 Fairview Avenue
Northampton, MA 01060

9/21/2009 Dardano, Kristin $250.00 Md
281 Elm Street Bay State Medical Hosp

Northampton, MA 01060

9/21/2009 Della Penna, Craig $100.00
62 Chestnut Street
Florence, MA 01062

9/21/2009 Della Penna, Kathleen 3100, 00
62 Chestnut St
Florence, MA 01062

9/21/2009 Denham, Lilibeth $250.00 Md
281 Eim Streat Valley Women's Health

Northampton, MA 01060

NARKEWICZ, DAVID A-1




Daée

9/15/2009

9/21/2009

9/21/2009

9/21/2009

9/21/2009

9/11/2009

9/21/2009

9/21/2009

9/22/2009

9/21/2009

16/13/2009

9/11/2009

Name and Residential Address

Fleishman, Jane
16 Munroe Street
Northampton, MA 01060

Foley, Kevin
2775 Elm Streeot
Northampton, MA 01060

Foley, Kevin & Rebecca
275 Elm Street
Northampton, MA 01060

Foley, Rebacca
275 Elm S8t
Northanpton, MA 01060

Goggins, Patrick & Denise
671 North Farms Road
Northampton, MA 01062

Hite, John
P O Box 61
Hadley, MA 01035

Hoose, David
36 South Park Terrace
Northanmpton, MA 010860

Hoose, Jeanne
36 South Park Terrace
Northampton, MA 01060

Hornor, John W
46 Ladyslipper Lane
Florence, MA 01062

Kocot Committee

30 Drewson Drive
Northampton, MA 01062
13850

Kurose, James & Julie
30 Munroce Street
Northampton, MA 01060

LaBozzetta, Marisa
269 Locust St
Florence, MA 01062

NARKEWICZ, DAVID

Amount

3100,

51256

820

$125

$200

$100

$100.

5100.

$200.

$100,

$100,

$100

oo

.00

.00

.00

.00

.0C

00

oc

00

00

00

.00

Occupation and Employer

RETIRED

Realtoxr
Self Employed

Retired
N/a




Date

9/21/2009

9/22/2009

9/16/2009

9/11/2009

9/21/2009

9/21/2009

5/16/2009

9/11/2009

9/21/2009

9/21/2009

9/16/2009

9/21/2009

NARKEWICZ,

Name and Reasidential Address

LaBozzetta, Marisa
269 Loocust St
Florence, MA 01062

McKitrick, Mary
134 Riverside Drive
Florence, MA 01062

Mileur, Jerry
P.O.Box 488 41 Rocky Hill Rd
Hadley, MA (01035

NARKEWICZ {Loan), DAVID
31 S0, PARK TERRACE
Northampton, MA 01060

Nemetz, Dorothy
44 Munrce Street
Northampton, MA 01060

Ostberg, Robert
351 Pleasant Street
Northampton, MA 01060

Petrucci, Harry
182 Chestnut Street
Florence, MA 01062

Polachek, Tracey
95 Jackson Street
Northampton, MA 01060

Rankin & Stevens, Jeffrey & David
1378 Westhampton Road
Florence, MA 01062

Raeckman, Robert
36 Fruit St
Northampton, MA 01060

Riseman, Julia
341 Prospect Street
Northampton, MA 01060

Silver, Elizabeth
67 Willow St
Florence, MA 01062

DAVID A-3

Amount

$20.00

$25.00

8100.00

$3,000.00

875,00

$75.00

$100.00

$100, 00

$100.00

$10,00

$100.00

$25.00

Occupation and Employer

RETIRED
N/a




Dafe

9/15/2009

9/16/2009

9/21/2009

9/21/2009

9/29/2009

9/11/2009

9/11/200%

Name and Residential Address

Simpson, Rachel
218 Eilm St
Northampton, MA (01060

Slabinski, Richard
86 Drewsen Drive
Florence, MA 01062

Spector, Paul
74 Massasoit Street
Northampton, MA 01060

Sullivan, David E
4 Taft Avenue
Easthampton, MA 01027

Sullivan, Michael & Mia
25 Fort Street {2
Northampton, MA 01060

Wall, Michael
9 Sterling Rd
Florence, MA 01062

Wohl, Martin
269 Locust St
Florence, MA 01062

Total Itemized Receipts
Total Unitemized Receipts
Total Receipts

NARKEWICEZ,

DAVID

Amocunt

$100.

5100,

$100.

5100,

$100.

$150

$100

57,180,
33,615,
$10,795,

00

co

co

00

00

.00

.00

00
00
00

Oocupation and Employer



M.G.E. ¢. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical ordeor, all expenditures over $50 in a reporting pericd.

Schedule B: Expenditures

;ommittees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over $50.
Expenditures over $50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Data

9/16/2009

9/2/2009

10/6/2009

9/21/2009

9/22/2009

9/11/2009

9/22/2009

9/22/2009

9/15/2009

9/21/2009

Name and Address

Daily Hampshire Gazette
Conz St
Northampton, MA 01060

EASTHAMPTON POST OFFICE
Northampton St
Easthampton, MA 01027

Elder Vision
Senior Center Conz St
Northampton, MA 01060

Jane Fleishman
16 Munrce St
Northampton, MA 01060

Jane Fleishman
16 Munroe S8t
Northampton, MA 01060

ON THE BUTTON
59 Nonotuck St
Florence, MA 01062

Paradise Copies
Conz 5t
Northampton, MA 01060

State Street Fruit Store
State Street
Northampton, MA (01060

Whalens Office Supply
Servica Center Court
Northampton, MA 01060

WWII VETERANS ASSOC
Conz Street
Northampton, MA 01060

Total Ttemized Expenditures
Total Unitemized Expenditures
stal Expenditures

NARKEWICZ, DAVID

Amount

$294.60

$440.00

$450.00

$389.81

$79.56

$2,343.29

$80.21

5$350.00

$63.73

$125.00

$4,616,20
$0.00
$4,616.20

Purpose

Kick Off Advertising

Postage

Advertising

Kick Off Bupplies

Kick Off Supplies

Sticker, Signs,

Buttons

Printing Fliers

Meats/cheese

Envelopes

Deposit On Open Event




Schedule C¢: "In-Kind" Contributions

vlease itemiza contributors who have made in-kind contributions of more than $50.
mnder may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that
all contributions (under or over $50) given by perscons who have contributed more than $50 in the calendar year
must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer

of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of $200 or more in the calendar year.

In-kind contributions $50 and

Date Name and Residential Address Value Dascription
Qccupation/Employer

Total Itemized In-kind Contributions $0.00
30.00

Total Unitemized In-kind Contributions
Total In-kind Contributions $0.00

NARKEWICZ, DAVID




Schedule D: Liabilities

M.G.X%.. ¢, 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still
mtstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date To Whom Due

Amount Purpose
9/11/2009 WMNARKEWICZ (Loan), DAVID $3,000.00
31 80. PARK TERRACE

Loan from candidate
Northampton, MA 01060

Total Qutstanding Liabilities $3,000.00

NARKEWICZ, DAVID




